BulkySoft
BulkySoft® comfort c-fold hp
85560 Comfort

Specifiche tecniche

Colore

Marchio

Qualita della carta
Numero veli
Goffratura
Lunghezza foglio
Larghezza foglio
Numero pezzi
Pezzi a confezione

Bianco
BulkySoft
De-inked
2

Micro
310

230

153

20
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CARING FOR WHAT’'S NEXT



